Torcbrain® Cordless Portable Valve Actuator System
torcbrain®
Emazing International Pty Ltd
460 Oak Forest Road
Kuranda QLD 4881—Australia
Ph  +61  7 4007 6328

ABN 14 405 223 923  V
4
.2
6
Page 10
Technical Data
System Accessories / Operation of Valves with Valve Stem or Keyway Spindle
Model Description To suit
Tool
To suit stem dia.
mm
Material
Conical Adaptor
TB300
Stainless Steel
KOS17/19-300 17-19
KOS19/22-300 19-22
KOS24/27-300 24-27
KOS27/32-300 27-32
KOS32/36-300 32-36
KOS40/50-300 40-50
KOS48/54-300 48-54
KOS27/32-900 TB900 27-32
KOS32/36-900 32-36
KOS36/42-900 36-42
KOS40/50-900 48-54
KOS48/54-900 40-50
Conical Adaptors
Designed to operate the valve directly via the valve stem.